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Prodotto Colore Codice
articolo

Pezzi 
x cartone Codice EAN

12040H GLASS        500401 BA 1 8006023263790

12040H GLASS 500402 BA 1 8006023263806

16040H GLASS 500407 BA 1 8006023263851

16040H GLASS 500408 BA 1 8006023263868

12040H GLASS
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120/47.2

50/19.7

40/15.7

40/15.7

160/63

48/18.9

mm/inch

mm/inch

RIpiano Superiore

10kg
2° ripiano

10kg
1° ripiano

16040H GLASS

35kgMAX

10kgMAX

10kgMAX

RIpiano Superiore

10kg
2° ripiano

10kg
1° ripiano

35kgMAX

10kgMAX

10kgMAX


